Position

Director Auxiliary Services

Accounting Aux Services Tech

Bookstore Textbook Buyer

Bookstore Assist Senior

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant 50%

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Bookstore Sales Clerk

Bookstore Sales Clerk

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Student Worker-Library Antelope Valley Community

Student Worker-Arts &
Human

Accounting Asst Il -
Business Services

Student Worker-Pat

College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department Total Wages
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

$103,844

$64,240

$64,211

$59,472

$53,074

$50,394

$37,810

$8,013

$5,690

$5,205

$5,036

$4,630

$4,265

$4,043

$3,624

$3,442

$3,433

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,310

$25,647

$25,286

$24,839

$23,662

$22,452

$7,467

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Bookstore Sales Clerk

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Fed-
Bookstore

Student Worker-Fed-
Bookstore

Student Worker-Pat,
Student Worker-Fed-
Bookstore

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

$3,325

$2,834

$2,772

$2,749

$2,375

$2,356

$2,275

$2,009

$1,905

$1,836

$1,821

$1,768

$1,697

$1,636

$1,576

$1,453

$1,355

$1,209

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Bookstore Sales Clerk

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Student Worker-Bookstore

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

Bookstore

$1,180

$1,165

$858

$414

$381

$332

$261

$240

$240

$222

$147

$141

$126

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



