Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Auxiliary Services		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$103,844	\$33,310
Accounting Aux Services Tech		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$64,240	\$25,647
Bookstore Textbook Buyer		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$64,211	\$25,286
Bookstore Assist Senior		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$59,472	\$24,839
Bookstore Assistant		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$53,074	\$23,662
Bookstore Assistant		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$50,394	\$22,452
Bookstore Assistant 50%		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$37,810	\$7,467
Student Worker-Bookstore	Student Worker-Library	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$8,013	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Student Worker-Arts & Human	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$5,690	\$0
Bookstore Sales Clerk		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$5,205	\$0
Bookstore Sales Clerk	Accounting Asst II - Business Services	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$5,036	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$4,630	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$4,265	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Student Worker-Pat	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$4,043	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$3,624	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$3,442	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$3,433	\$0

Student Worker-Bookstore	Student Worker-Fed- Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$3,325	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,834	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,772	\$0
Bookstore Sales Clerk		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,749	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,375	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,356	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,275	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$2,009	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,905	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,836	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,821	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,768	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,697	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Student Worker-Fed- Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,636	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,576	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,453	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore		Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,355	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Student Worker-Pat, Student Worker-Fed- Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,209	\$0

Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,180	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$1,165	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$858	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$414	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$381	\$0
Bookstore Sales Clerk	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$332	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$261	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$240	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$240	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$222	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$147	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$141	\$0
Student Worker-Bookstore	Antelope Valley Community College District	Bookstore	\$126	\$0